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Saturday, April 29, 2023 AYC Spring One-Design Regatta AYC Yes 1A W/L 13

Friday, May 5, 2023 Sailing World Regatta (Day #1) AYC Yes 1A W/L 21

Saturday, May 6, 2023 Sailing World Regatta (Day #2) AYC Yes 1A W/L 21

Sunday, May 7, 2023 Sailing World Regatta (Day #3) AYC Yes 1A W/L 21

Saturday, May 20, 2023 Annual Spring Regatta EWE Spirit Cup* SCC Yes 1A Yes Gov’t 7

Saturday, May 27, 2023 Annapolis to Miles River Race * MRYC Yes 1A Yes Gov’t 9

Saturday, June 10, 2023 Twilight Race / Osius * SCC Yes 1A Yes Gov’t 8

Saturday, June 17, 2023 EYC One Design Classic EYC Yes 1A W/L 9

Saturday, June 24, 2023 Maryland Leukemia Cup EYC Yes 1A W/L 9

Saturday, July 8, 2023 Eastport Boomerang Race * EYC Yes 1A Yes Gov’t 10

Saturday, July 22, 2023 AYC Annual Regatta AYC Yes 1A W/L 13

Friday, August 4, 2023 Governor’s Cup Yacht Race St, Mary Coll. Yes 1A Yes Gov’t na

Saturday August [TBD] New W/L Event TBD No TBD W/L na

Saturday, August 19, 2023 CRAB Cup EYC No 1B Gov’t 4

Saturday, September 2, 2023 Annapolis Labor Day Regatta EYC Yes 1A W/L 19

Sunday, September 3, 2023 J105 Fleet #3 Womens Regatta SCC No 2A W/L 13

Saturday, September 9, 2023 Race to Oxford * NASS Yes 1A Yes Gov’t 9

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Hammond Memorial Race TAYC no 1A Gov’t 4

Saturday, September 16, 2023 Hospice Cup SCC Yes 1B W/L 12

Saturday, October 7, 2023 AYC Fall Series Fleet - Big OD & ORC (Day #1) AYC Yes 1A W/L 21

Sunday, October 8, 2023 AYC Fall Series Fleet - Big OD & ORC (Day #2) AYC Yes 1A W/L 21

Saturday, October 21, 2023 J/105 Chesapeake Bay Championship (Day #1) AYC Yes 1A W/L 28

Sunday, October 22, 2023 J/105 Chesapeake Bay Championship (Day #2) AYC Yes 1A W/L 28

WNR, Fridays & Frostbite

Feb 5th - March 19th AYC Frostbite - Second Half AYC No C3

May 19th - August 11th Fawcett Friday Night Beer Can Races EYC No

April 26th - August 30 AYC Wednesday Night Race Series AYC No C3

November 5th - December 10th AYC Frostbite - First Half AYC No C3

STATS Days Participation

W/L 15 17.8

Gov't Marks 8 7.3

High Point 19 15.5

Non-HP 4 7.0

1st half Days 11 12.8

2nd Half Days 12 15.9

Total 23

Distance Series 6 7.0


